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Sri Venkateswara College
(University of Delhi)
NAAC Grade A+

Prof Vajala Ravi

Principal

Ref No : SVC/ACS'/2024/P/7226
Disciplinary Committee/Proctorial Committee 2023-2024

30t April, 2024

S.No Name of the Staff Designation Contact Details
1. Prof. K.Chandramani Singh Vice-Principal 85273 24499
kcsingh@svc.ac.in
2. Prof Nirmal Kumar Proctor 97170 90294
proctor@svc.ac.in
3 Prof S.Seenivasan Professor 99112 23484
Department of Tamil) sseenivasan@svc.ac.in
4. Prof Anant Pandey Staff Advisor (Students) 98117 20585
apandey@svc.ac.in
3 Prof Vartika Mathur Professor 98103 86575
Department of Zoology vmathur@svc.ac.in
6. Mr M. Jeevan Associate Professor 93508 81100
Department of History mjeevan@svc.ac.in
/3 Dr Shefali Shukla Assistant Professor 98734 12988
Department of Chemistry sshukla@svc.ac.in
8. Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18655
soaccounts@svc.ac.in
9. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Admin) 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in
10. Mr Rajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Admin) 98101 57579
rgoel@svc.ac.in
11. Mr Sudesh Kumar Assistant (Accounts) 80101 81167
sudesh@svc.ac.in
12. Mrs P. Padmawathi Laboratory Assistant 87000 16823
ppadmawati@svc.ac.in
13. Ms Nidhi Assistant (Establishment) 88824 47784
nide323@svc.ac.in
14. Mr K. Madhusudhan Laboratory Assistant 88009 96769
madhus,udhan@svc ac.in

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Teacher—in-Chﬁg@]
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departments, Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing AssistantsTHahds (Aetounts: Admimistration &
Establishment), Principal's office, All Concerned, Notice Board (Staff & Students), College Website; and File.
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BENITO JUAREZ ROAD, DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI -

110021

Ph: 011-24112196, 24118535 Telefax: 011-24118535
Email: principal@svc.ac.in Website: www.svc.ac.in



